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Ecurie des Camisards - ASA Ales

Pilote
MARCOBAL Thierry

THIBON Jacques
CESSAC Laurent
ROQUIER Bastien
CODOU Stéphan
BRUNEL Pascal
DELEUZE Joél
SERAFINO Claude
VAYSSETTES Fabrice
VAQUER Didier
ROUVEIROLI Sylvain
JOUINES Jean
MARSAL Olivier
AGRELO Frédéric
TAUS Quentin
CHALIER Eric
PEYRE-COLLEREY Stéphane
FLEURY Alain
ARLERY Dominique
GERICOT Pierre
PRALONG Michel
SALELLES Olivier
CHAUVET Christian
GALLINA Jean-Louis
SANCHEZ Didier

LISTE DES 25 ENGAGES

Copilote

I § DESCHARNE Mathieu
I § MARQUEZ Eric

I I TEMPIER Gauthier

I 1 BRES Joffrey

I N BERTRAND Karine

I N HEBERT Frédéric

I N DELEUZE Chloe

H N RAUNIER Mathieu

I B RIBAILLIER Virginie
|

0l N APOLIS Jean

I N JOUINES Josiane

I N GILHARD Jacques

I N SERRET Pascal

0l 1 BACONNIER Stéphanie
I B PRETO David

I B GAILLAUD Julien

0 B COSTERASTE Ugo

B N ARLERY Daniel

0 1 GERICOT Lola

I N HEER Frangois

I I PLA Christelle

I N VIALA Jérémy

I B GALLINA Céline

I B RICCIO SANCHEZ Julie
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Grp Cla Voiture

BIRAJ
BIRAJ
IRAJ
1iA)
1A
1iA)
BIRAJ
H04/5
H04/5

CLA
112
12
1A
B ECLA
BIRAJ
BN CLA
H04/5
BIRAJ
TENJ
IRAJ
1A
12
BnBJ
BIRAJ
| | 3
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E7
E7
E8
E4
E4
E3
E5
c8
c5

C5
C5
E5

E5

B4
E5
E5
E3
E3
ca
D3
D3
c5

BMW M3

BMW M3

Ford Sierra

Renault 11

Opel Corsa

Ford Sierra

Renault R5 GT Turbo
Porsche 911

Ford Escort

Porsche 911

Opel Kadett

Opel Kadett GTE
Toyota Celica ST162
Ford Escort

BMW 318

BMW 323 |

Lancia Fulvia
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 309
Renault 205
Peugeot 205
Renault 5 Alpine
Talbot Samba
Autobianchi A112 Abarth

Opel Ascona

ASA
ATl!
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